23
30
27
24
26
28
29
25
21
22

Namn

Alfredsson Ebba
Askebring Alvin
Haglind Viggo
Hammarberg Ebba
Hedman Carl
Karlsson Josefine
Kling Astrid

Larsen Roos Silje
Olsson Lindqvist Fidelie
Wallin Anja

Deltagare per klubb

Oskarshamns Simsallskap

Fodd
2011
2010
2008
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2008
2011

Licens

AB3611
AB6510
AF7708
AB0410
AC5109
AE2408
AE6410
BD0408
AC6608
AB3411

Klubb Anmadlda grenar
OSKARSHAMN 5,9,13,17,22,26,30,38,42,46,51
OSKARSHAMN 1,4,7,12,16,20,25,35,45,50,54
OSKARSHAMN 1,4,12,16,25,29,33,45,50
OSKARSHAMN 2,6,14,18,23,27,28,31,34,39,43,47
OSKARSHAMN 4,12,16,20,25,29,33,37,45,48,50
OSKARSHAMN 6,14,18,23,31,34,39,43,47
OSKARSHAMN 6,10,14,18,23,27,31,34,39,43,52
OSKARSHAMN 2,6,14,18,23,31,39,43,52
OSKARSHAMN 6,10,18,21,27,31,39,43,52
OSKARSHAMN 5,9,13,17,22,26,30,38,42,46
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